
Örnek Ödeme Planı Tablosu 

Kredi Tutarı: 10.000 TL 

Vade: 60 

Faiz Oranı: 1,98% 

 

Tarih Taksit Faiz KKDF BSMV Düşülecek Anapara 
Kalan 

Anapara 

1 314,45 198,00 29,70 9,90 76,85 9.923,15 

2 314,45 196,48 29,47 9,82 78,68 9.844,47 

3 314,45 194,92 29,24 9,75 80,54 9.763,93 

4 314,45 193,33 29,00 9,67 82,45 9.681,48 

5 314,45 191,69 28,75 9,58 84,43 9.597,05 

6 314,45 190,02 28,50 9,50 86,43 9.510,62 

7 314,45 188,31 28,25 9,42 88,47 9.422,15 

8 314,45 186,56 27,98 9,33 90,58 9.331,57 

9 314,45 184,77 27,72 9,24 92,72 9.238,85 

10 314,45 182,93 27,44 9,15 94,93 9.143,92 

11 314,45 181,05 27,16 9,05 97,19 9.046,73 

12 314,45 179,13 26,87 8,96 99,49 8.947,24 

13 314,45 177,16 26,57 8,86 101,86 8.845,38 

14 314,45 175,14 26,27 8,76 104,28 8.741,10 

15 314,45 173,07 25,96 8,65 106,77 8.634,33 

16 314,45 170,96 25,64 8,55 109,30 8.525,03 

17 314,45 168,80 25,32 8,44 111,89 8.413,14 

18 314,45 166,58 24,99 8,33 114,55 8.298,59 

19 314,45 164,31 24,65 8,22 117,27 8.181,32 

20 314,45 161,99 24,30 8,10 120,06 8.061,26 

21 314,45 159,61 23,94 7,98 122,92 7.938,34 

22 314,45 157,18 23,58 7,86 125,83 7.812,51 

23 314,45 154,69 23,20 7,73 128,83 7.683,68 

24 314,45 152,14 22,82 7,61 131,88 7.551,80 

25 314,45 149,53 22,43 7,48 135,01 7.416,79 

26 314,45 146,85 22,03 7,34 138,23 7.278,56 

27 314,45 144,12 21,62 7,21 141,50 7.137,06 

28 314,45 141,31 21,20 7,07 144,87 6.992,19 

29 314,45 138,45 20,77 6,92 148,31 6.843,88 

30 314,45 135,51 20,33 6,78 151,83 6.692,05 

31 314,45 132,50 19,88 6,63 155,44 6.536,61 

32 314,45 129,42 19,41 6,47 159,15 6.377,46 

33 314,45 126,27 18,94 6,31 162,93 6.214,53 

34 314,45 123,05 18,46 6,15 166,79 6.047,74 

35 314,45 119,75 17,96 5,99 170,75 5.876,99 

36 314,45 116,36 17,45 5,82 174,82 5.702,17 

37 314,45 112,90 16,94 5,65 178,96 5.523,21 

38 314,45 109,36 16,40 5,47 183,22 5.339,99 



39 314,45 105,73 15,86 5,29 187,57 5.152,42 

40 314,45 102,02 15,30 5,10 192,03 4.960,39 

41 314,45 98,22 14,73 4,91 196,59 4.763,80 

42 314,45 94,32 14,15 4,72 201,26 4.562,54 

43 314,45 90,34 13,55 4,52 206,04 4.356,50 

44 314,45 86,26 12,94 4,31 210,94 4.145,56 

45 314,45 82,08 12,31 4,10 215,96 3.929,60 

46 314,45 77,81 11,67 3,89 221,08 3.708,52 

47 314,45 73,43 11,01 3,67 226,34 3.482,18 

48 314,45 68,95 10,34 3,45 231,71 3.250,47 

49 314,45 64,36 9,65 3,22 237,22 3.013,25 

50 314,45 59,66 8,95 2,98 242,86 2.770,39 

51 314,45 54,85 8,23 2,74 248,63 2.521,76 

52 314,45 49,93 7,49 2,50 254,53 2.267,23 

53 314,45 44,89 6,73 2,24 260,59 2.006,64 

54 314,45 39,73 5,96 1,99 266,77 1.739,87 

55 314,45 34,45 5,17 1,72 273,11 1.466,76 

56 314,45 29,04 4,36 1,45 279,60 1.187,16 

57 314,45 23,51 3,53 1,18 286,23 900,93 

58 314,45 17,84 2,68 0,89 293,04 607,89 

59 314,45 12,04 1,81 0,60 300,00 307,89 

60 314,45 5,47 0,82 0,27 307,89 0,00 
 

 


